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Academic Calendar 2025–26

April 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

1 01/04/2025 Tuesday Cow Protection and Worship Ceremony
2 05/04/2025 Saturday Ram Navami Celebration

3 07/04/2025 Monday World Health Day
4 09/04/2025 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti Celebration

5 12/04/2025 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti

6 22/04/2025 Tuesday World Earth Day

7 Third Week - Student Parliament Formation

8 Last Week - Poster and Essay Competition
9 30/04/2025 Wednesday Debate Competition

May 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

10 03/05/2025 Saturday International Energy Day

11 03-10/05/2025 — Energy Conservation Week

12 07/05/2025 Wednesday Jawaharlal Nehru Jayanti

13 09/05/2025 Friday Maharashtra Day Celebration

14 10/05/2025 Saturday Buddha Purnima

15 Second Week - First Terminal Examination

16 15-24/05/2025 Sat-Sat Regional Level Training Program

17 06/05/2025 Tuesday World Environment Day
18 14/05/2025 Wednesday PTM

June 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

19 17/06/2025 Tuesday Acharya Welcome and Yoga Practice
20 21/06/2025 Saturday International Yoga Day

Date.



21 22-28/06/2025 Sun-Sat School-Level Subject Training Week

22 29/06/2025 Sunday Third Admission Test

July 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

23 First Week _ Value Education & Cleanliness Evaluation

24 Second Week - Academic Goal Setting & Principal Development

25 10/07/2025 Thursday Guru Purnima Celebration

26 22/07/2025 Tuesday National Flag Day

27 23/07/2025 Wednesday Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti
28 24/07/2025 Thursday Tree Plantation Day

29 24-31/07/2025 Thu-Thu Environment Conservation Week

30 Third Week
_

Cluster-Level Storytelling Practice

31 Last Week Student Council Formation & Health Check-up

32 26/07/2025 Saturday Kargil Victory Day

33 30/07/2025 Wednesday Patriotic Song & Raksha Bandhan Program

34 31/07/2025 Thursday Raksha Bandhan & Debate Competition

August 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

35 08/08/2025 Friday Disaster Management Activity

36 14/08/2025 Thursday Independence Day Eve Celebration

37 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day & Cultural Program

38 16-30/08/2025 Sat-Sat Sanskrit & Cultural Awareness Week

39 Third Week Academic Competitions (Essay, Writing, etc.)

40 29/08/2025 Friday Major Dhyan Chand Sports Day

41 Fourth Week Second Monthly Examination

42 30/08/2025 Saturday School-Level Debate Competition

43 31/08/2025 Sunday PТM

September 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

44 05/09/2025 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration

45 13/09/2025 Saturday Speech, Essay & Debate Competition

46 14/09/2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas Celebration

47 15/09/2025 Monday World Ozone Day & Awareness Program

48 Third Week Cluster-Level Competitions
49 25/09/2025 Thursday Pt. Deendayal Upadhyay Jayanti



50

51

25/09-02/10/2025 Thu-Thu Cleanliness & Awareness Week

30/09/2025 Tuesday School-Level Debate Competition

October 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

52 02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti & Shastri Jayanti

53 04/10/2025 Saturday World Animal Welfare Day

54 06/10/2025 Monday Kalidas Jayanti Celebration

55 03-14/10/2025 Fri-Tue Half-Yearly Examinations

56 08/10/2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day

57 11/10/2025 Saturday International Girl Child Day

58 15/10/2025 Wednesday Global Handwashing Day

59 18/10/2025 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti

60 Fourth Week - Science, Maths & Sanskrit Exhibition

61 30/10/2025 Thursday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti

62 31/10/2025 Friday School-Level Debate Competition

63 31/10/2025 Friday PTM

November 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

64 04/11/2025 Tuesday National Unity Day

65 First Week - Cluster-Level Sports & Science Events

66 14/11/2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration

67 19/11/2025 Wednesday Indira Gandhi Jayanti & Women Empowerment

68 22/11/2025 Saturday Guru Tegh Bahadur Martyrdom Day

69 26/11/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day

70 Fourth Week - Citizen Responsibility Awareness Week

71 29/11/2025 Saturday School-Level Debate Competition

72 30/11/2025 Sunday Science Day & Cultural Program

December 2025

Serial No Date Day Event

70 07/12/2025 Sunday Armed Forces Flag Day

71 10/12/2025 Wednesday World Human Rights Day

72 Second Week - Third Monthly Examination

73 14/12/2025 Sunday National Energy Conservation Day

74 16/12/2025 Tuesday Victory Day Celebration

75 22/12/2025 Monday National Mathematics Day



76 24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve Celebration

77 26/12/2025 Friday Veer Baal Diwas

78 Fourth Week - Health Check-up Camp

79 31/12/2025 Wednesday School-Level Debate Competition

80 31/12/2025 Wednesday PTM

January 2026

Serial No Date Day
Event

81 First Week Cultural Dance, Mother's Meet, etc.

82 Second Week - ART & MUSIC COMPETITION

83 12/01/2026 Monday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti

84 14-20/01/2026- Makar Sankranti & Cultural Activities

85 23/01/2026 Friday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

86 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration

87 30/01/2026 Friday Martyrs' Day

88- -31/01/2026 Saturday School-Level Debate Competition

February 2026

Serial No Date Day
Event

89 12/02/2026 Thursday Sant Ravidas Jayanti

90 14/02/2026 Saturday Parents' Worship Day

91 19/02/2026 Thursday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

92 21–22/02/2026 Sat–Sun Cluster-Level Cultural Competition

93 28/02/2026 Saturday National Science Day

March 2026

Serial No Date Day Event

94 02/03/2026 Monday Annual Sports Meet

95 07-18/03/2026- Annual Examinations

96 19/03/2026 Thursday New Session Welcome Ceremony

97 22/03/2026 Sunday World Water Day

98 26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Navami Celebration

99 30/03/2026 Monday Annual Result Distribution Ceremony

100 31/03/2026 Tuesday Annual Planning & Academic Review Meeting
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